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Monday, 26 April 2021

Tuesday, 27 April 2021

Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Estimated Due DOP  299,504.00

Signature

JCE-CCC-CP-2021-0004 - Event ID  586777 - Gran Salón
Gran Salón

JCE-CCC-CP-2021-0004 - Event ID  586775 - Gran Salón
Almuerzo Buffet (Rest. Casabe)
Coffee Break AM
Coffee Break PM
    Refrescos

JCE-CCC-CP-2021-0004 - Event ID  586776 - Gran Salón
Coffee Break AM
Coffee Break PM
Almuerzo Buffet (Rest. Casabe)
    Refrescos
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DOP
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 100,000.00

 1,250.00
 550.00
 550.00
 95.00

 550.00
 550.00

 1,250.00
 95.00

 100,000.00

 25,000.00
 22,000.00
 22,000.00
 1,900.00

 22,000.00
 22,000.00
 25,000.00
 1,900.00

Summary

Beverage

Food

Function Space Rental

DOP

DOP

DOP

 3,800.00

 138,000.00

 100,000.00

Service Charge to be added at  10%

ITBIS Charge to be added 18%

 14,180.00

 43,524.00

Total incl. VAT  299,504.00

Curr. TotalQty Unit Price

AD130 Proforma Invoice

Business Block Name: JCE-CCC-CP-2021-0004 - BB ID  624347

Arrival: Monday, 26 April 2021

Departure: Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Please enter a message in the bottom text for SC_PROFORMA_BOTTOM_TXT_MIHDQ

 

Junta Central Electoral
SRA Raymi Nunez Santiago
Avenida Luperon esq. 27 de Febrero
Plaza de la Bandera
Santo Domingo, 
DO

Sheraton Santo Domingo Hotel
RNC: 1-01-03784-9 / George Washington No. 365

Santo Domingo  10205
Tel: 809-221-6666
Fax: 809-687-4274

Estimated Total DOP  241,800.00


